
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

No. 

500 

36 

33 

40 

69 

41 

50 

Name 

Eckhard Rogoll 

Sidney Schmitt 

Andreas-Lefty Faber 

Hans-Heinrich Feller 

Norbert Herz 

Thorsten Wurm 

Robert Marks 

Club / Wohnort 

Sondershausen 

MCV Rhein-Main / 

MC Nüstal 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

Königswinter 

Team 

Rogoll-Motors Sondershausen 

SM-Sport Siebert 

SM Sport 

Rd. 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

7 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

20:12.699 

22:15.961 

22:20.208 

20:35.050 

20:19.174 

22:28.684 

Diff. 

2:03.262 

2:07.509 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Abstand 

2:03.262 

4.247 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2:09.510 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

Printed: 26.05.2018 17:09:06 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 
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